

CSH JR./SR. HS MEMBERSHIP FORM 2024-2025

PLEASE SIGN UP TODAY!

The Arts Booster Club Supports All School-Sponsored Art Programs Including:

CHORUS ORCHIESTRA COMEDY/IMPROV FINEARTS
MUSICAL THEATRE MEDIAARTS DRAMA PEPDAND
FASHION DESIGN CREATIVE WRITING JAZZZDAND

PAST PROJECTS:

- IMPROVED PAC SOUND SYSTEM
- GOTTSHALK ART GALLERY
- CHORUS APPAREL
- DRESS FORMS FOR FASHION CLUB
- PIANO DRIVE

- CHORUS ROOM MIRRORS
- WHIFFENPOOFS SHOW
- SYMPHONIC POPS SHOW
- SYMPHONIC POPS WORKSHOP

STUDENT SUPPORT FOR:

- MUSICALS
- PLAYS
- GROK NIGHT
- COMEDY NIGHT
- PEP BAND
- DRAMA CLUB

- FALL AND WINTER CONCERTS
- ARTS INDUCTION CEREMONIES
- NIGHT OF THE LIVING MUSEUM
- COFFEE HOUSE JAM
- JAZZ AND POPS CONCERTS

STUDENT RECOGNITION:

- SENIOR ARTS RECOGNITION DINNER
- THESPIAN AND ART HONOR SOCIETY INDUCTION
- PLAQUES IN THE PAC LOBBY (ALL-COUNTY, LIFSA, ETC.)
- ARTS INDUCTION CEREMONIES
- TRI-M MUSIC HONOR SOCIETY

ARTS BOOSTER CLUB PROVIDES GRADUATING SENIORS WITH \$5,000 IN SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS BASED ON EXCELLENCE IN THE ARTS





CSH JR./SR. HS MEMBERSHIP FORM 2024-2025 PLEASE SIGN UP TODAY!

ABC GOAL: Membership From All Families of Students in the Arts!

Membership Level:

[] Platinum Plus \$500+ [] Platinum \$200-\$499 [] Gold \$100-\$199 [] Silver \$50-\$99 [] Bronze \$35-\$49



Paypal: Click here for link

Check: TOTAL ENCLOSED:\$_____CHECK#:_____

DATE:_____

Please make your check payable to Arts Booster Club and mail it to:
Arts Booster Club, 82 Turkey Lane, Cold Spring Harbor, NY 11724



@CSH-ArtsBoosterClub

Name(s)		_
	(As you want your name to appear on our membership list)	
Address		
E-Mail Address	Telephone #	
	The Arts Booster Club is a tax exempt 501(c)(3) non-profit organization () Please do not use my name in public acknowledgements.	

I would like to help in one or more of the following:

()Fundraising Events ()CPC/CFA Mtgs. ()NYSSMA ()Sr. Recognition Dinner () Concessions My child's interests:

() Media Arts () Music () Art/Fashion ()Theatre () Creative Writing () Improv Name(s) of student(s) and grade(s

ABC 2024-2025 BOARD

Sandra Reilly, President Jillian Damast, Treasurer Kristin Provisero, Communications Tracy Wells, Board Member Linda Silver, Board Member